
"v

"v

XXÐ

Pque ArroyodelSoto

Calle del

Pino

Pque

Andalu
cía

Calle del
Gra n Capitán

Ca
lle

la 
Pe

ño
ta

CtradeExtremadura

(ActualN-V)

Calle

Abeto

CalleOrquídea

Calle del Ciprés

Calle
Amapola

Cmno de

lasGuindadas

Avda de Abogados

de Atocha

Cmno delas Cañas

Calle de

Alonso Cano

CalleCaléndula

Avdade

la s Nieves

Avda de Madrid

Calle 
Salcillo

Ca
lle

 
Pu

er
to

 
Re

al

Calle

Camelia

Ctra de Extremadura(ActualN-V)

Calle Juan de Juanes

Senda 
de 

Peñaca

Calle
Pintor

Sorolla

Cmno

Pina
res

Lla
nos

Calle

Ramón

Verea

Calle

Begonia

Calle

Dalia

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to
Ne

ve
ro

s

Trva
del

Camino
de

Pajarillas

Avda Cosme

García Sáenz

Calle

Alejandro

Goicoechea

Calle

Azucena

Calle

del

Chopo

Calle

Gardenia

Avda 
Ramón 

de 
la 

Sagra

Calle Peña Rubia

Calle

Puerto

Almen
ara

Ca
lle

Vio
let

a

Calle
Puerto Cruz Verde

Calle Puerto

Ca
ne

nc
ia

Cmno

del

Obispo

Calle

Abantos

Avda de
Madrid

Calle

Puerto

Linera

Calle

Clavel

Calle

Puerto

Morcuera

Calle del

Nogal

Ctra de Extremadura

(Actual N-V)

Avda del Alcalde de Móstoles

Cmno

del

Obispo

Calle
del

Pino

Calle

del

Roble

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to

So
m

os
ier

ra

Cm
no

de

Se
go

via

Avda

Cosme

García

Sáenz

Ctra de Alcorcón-Plasencia

Ca
lle

 

Pe
tun

ia

Avda 

de 

las 

Nieves

Calle

Puerto

de
Cotos

Ca
lle

Ve
re

da

Se
go

via
na

Avda
del

Alcalde
de

MóstolesCalle

Agustín

de

Betancourt

Calle Siete Picos Calle Siete Picos

Cm
no

de los M
anzanos

Cmno de losManzanos

Ctra de Alcorcón-Plasencia

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Ca
lle

Gla
dio

lo

Calle
Gl

ad
iol

o

Calle Puerto
Guadarra

ma

Calle Puerto Guadarrama

Calle de Plasencia

Calle de Plasencia

Calle Puerto Navafría

Calle Puerto Navafría

Cmno del Obispo

Cmno del Obispo

Calle 
Tul

ipá
n

Calle 
Tul

ipá
n

Calle
Tulip

án

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Cmno del Muerto

Cmno del Muerto

Cmno delMuerto

Calle Julio Cervera

Calle Julio Cervera

Calle Julio

Ce
rve

ra

Calle Agustín de Betancourt

Calle Agustín de Betancourt

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Calle Puerto Navacerrada

Calle Puerto Navacerrada

Calle Puerto
Navacerrada

Calle Puerto
Navacerrada

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra
de Extre

madura (Actual N-V)

Ctra
de Extre

madura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Avda Cosme
García Sáenz

Pque

An
da

luc
ía

Ca
lle

Pe
ña

lar
a

Ctra de Vil
lav

icio
sa

(M
-85

6)

Avdade

las Nieves

Calle

Agustín

de Betancourt

Av
da

Cosme

García Sá
en

z

M-856

M-506
M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506
M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506M-506

M-506 M-506

M-506

M-506

A-5

A-5

Término municipal de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Término
municipal de

Alcorcón

Plaza Ocho
de Marzo

01-024

02-007 02-023 02-028

02-029
02-032

02-033

02-034

02-035 02-036

02-037

02-038

02-039

Hospital Rey
Juan Carlos

Pinares
Llanos

Las Nieves
- El Lucero

Móstoles

Univ. Rey
Juan Carlos

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

423.000

423.000

424.000

424.000

425.000

425.000

426.000

426.000

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

4.
46

7.
00

0

4.
46

8.
00

0

4.
46

8.
00

0

0 100 200 300
metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 D
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

.0
22

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Parque
Coímbra

Pinares
Llanos

Parque
Guadarrama

Las Nieves
- El Lucero

Móstoles

Callejero municipal de Móstoles (1 de 3)
Índice de calles

"vCalle de losFresnos
Callede

los

Fresnos

Avda de

Esteban Garc
ía Calle de

los Fresnos

Paseo delos Olivos

Paseo de los Olivos

Paseo de los Olivos

Av
da

de
Es

te
ba

n
Ga

rc
ía

Avda de

Esteban García

Ctra de Extremadura

(Actual N-V)

Calle de los Arces

Calle de los Arces

Calle

Rivera de

San

Pedro

Calle
de

los
Fresnos

Calle del

Doctor Marañón

Av
da

de
Es

t e
ba

n
Ga

rc
ía

Av
da

de
Es

te
ba

n G
ar

cía

Calle delos Cedros

Ca
lle

 de
l

Ale
rce

Calle delos Cedros

Cmno
del Lomo

Calle de
San Juan

Calle de

los Lilos

Calle
del Alerce

Calle del
Celindo

Paseo de

los Olivos

Calle de

Santa Isabel

Calle Sicómoro

Tr
va

 
de

l 
Ca

sta
ño

Calle delas Arizónicas

Av
da

de
los

Sa
uc

es

Av
da

de
Es

te
ba

nG
ar

cía

Ctra Ar royom
olinos

M
-413

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ce

re
zo

Av
da

de
los

Ros
ale

s

Trva Paseo deMóstoles

Calle

del

Nara
njo

Calle 
del 

Peral

Ca
lle

de
la

Hig
ue

ra

Ca
lle

de
la

Palmera

Calle de la

Virgen de Guadalupe

Paseo de

los Olivos

Calle de Santa Gema

Calle de
los

Tilos

Calle 
de 

Santa 
Lucía

Calle del Doctor

Antonio San Miguel

Trva
de

las
En

cin
as

Senda
de las Carrasquillas

Calle de la Haya
Calle de laHaya

Ct
ra

de
Ex

tre
mad

ura

(Actual N-V)

Calle de la Virgen del Pilar

Trva
de

los

Arces

Calle de la Virgen de Begoña

Calle de la Virgen del Carmen

Calle
de

las Arizó
nic

as

Calle

del

Castaño

Calle
de

las
Moreras

Ctra de Extremadura

(Actual N-V)

Calle 
Acebo

Calle
de

los
Ol

mo
s

Calle

Avellano

Avda
de los Sauces

Calle
de

la
Virgen

de
Mairena

Calle

de
las

M
im

o s
as

Avda

de

los

Rosa
les

Calle
de

la

Ha
ya

Avda

de

los

Rosales

Calle

Te
jo

Calle delMadroño

Ca
lle

de

la

Catalpa

Calle
del

Ferrocarril

Ca
lle

de

las
Acacias

Calle de
l

M
ag

no
lio

Calle

del

Laurel

Calle del Almendro

Calle delA lm
endr o

Calle
del Tamarindo

Ca
lle

de
lTa

mari
nd

o

Avda de los Sauces

Avda de los Sauces

Ca
lle

de
l E

uc
ali

pt
o

Calle del Eucalipto

Cñ
ad

a C
or

de
l R

ea
l

Cñada
Cordel Real

Ca
lle

de
las

En
cin

as

Calle de las Encinas

Cm
no

de Villaviciosa

Cm
no

de
Vi

lla
vic

ios
a

Cmno
de

Villa
vic

ios
a

Senda de los Moscatelares

Se
nd

a
de

los
M

os
ca

te
lar

es

Calle del Castaño

Calle del Castaño

Calle de los Arces

Calle de los Arces

Cmno Soto de San Marco
s

Cmno Soto de San Marco
s

Cmno Soto de
Sa

n Marc
os

Cmno

Soto
de San Marco

s

Paseo de Móstoles

Paseo deMóstoles
Paseo de Móstoles

Paseo de Mósto
les

Paseo de Mós
tol

es

Paseo delArroyo

Paseo del Arroyo

Paseo del Arroyo

Paseo de
l A

rro
yo

Paseo del Arro
yo

Pa
se

o de
l A

rro
yo

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Avda de
los Rosales

Avda

de

los

Rosa
les

Avdade

los Rosales

M-413

A-5

A-5

Término
municipal de
Navalcarnero

Término municipal de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Término municipal
de Arroyomolinos

Plaza de las
Coníferas

Plaza de las
Adelfas

Plaza de
los

Arces

01-017

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-022

01-023

01-024

04-034

Centro de Salud
Parque Coimbra

Parque
Coímbra

Parque
Guadarrama

A B C

3

2

1

420.000

420.000

421.000

421.000

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

Mapa I
Mapa II

I

II

0 100 200 30050
metros

Abantos, Calle I F-3
Abeto, Calle I B-5
Abogados de Atocha, Avda I G-6
Acacias, Calle II A-3, B-3
Acebo, Calle II C-1
Adelfas, Plaza II B-2
Agustín de Betancourt, Calle I E-6, F-5, F-6, G-5, H-5
Alabarderos, Senda II C-1
Alcalde de Móstoles, Avda I F-6, G-6, H-6
Alcorcón-Plasencia, Ctra I E-3, F-3, G-3
Alejandro Goicoechea, Calle I G-5
Alerce, Calle II A-3
Almendro, Calle II B-1, C-1
Alonso Cano, Calle I H-6
Amapola, Calle I H-6
Andalucía, Pque I H-6
Arces, Calle II A-2, A-3, B-2, B-3
Arces, Plaza II A-3, B-3
Arces, Trva II A-2, B-2
Arizónicas, Calle II C-1
Arroyo del Soto, Pque I G-6
Arroyo, Paseo II A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1
Arroyomolinos M-413, Ctra II A-3
Avellano, Calle II C-1
Azucena, Calle I H-6

Begonia, Calle I H-6

Caléndula, Calle I H-6
Camelia, Calle I H-6
Camino de Pajarillas, Trva I D-6
Cañas, Cmno I H-3, H-4
Carrasquillas, Senda II C-1
Castaño, Calle II B-1, B-2, C-1, C-2
Castaño, Trva II B-2
Catalpa, Calle II A-3
Cedros, Calle II B-2, C-2, C-3
Celindo, Calle II C-2, C-3
Cerezo, Calle II C-1
Chopo, Calle I B-5
Ciprés, Calle I C-5
Clavel, Calle I H-5, H-6
Coníferas, Plaza II A-3, B-3
Cordel Real, Cñad II A-1, A-2
Cosme García Sáenz, Avda I G-4, H-4, H-5

Dalia, Calle I H-5, H-6
Doctor Antonio San Miguel, Calle II A-1, B-1
Doctor Marañón, Calle II A-2

Encinas, Calle II A-2, B-2, B-3
Encinas, Trva II A-2, A-3, B-2
Esteban García, Avda II A-2, A-3
Eucalipto, Calle II B-2, C-1, C-2
Extremadura (Actual N-V), Ctra I E-6, F-6, G-5, G-6, H-5
Extremadura (Actual N-V), Ctra II A-3, B-3, C-3

Federico Cantero Villamil, Calle I D-5, D-6, E-5, F-5, G-4, G-5
Ferrocarril, Calle II A-2
Fresnos, Calle II A-2, B-2, B-3

Gardenia, Calle I H-6
Gladiolo, Calle I G-6, H-5, H-6
Gran Capitán, Calle I G-6
Guindadas, Cmno I E-5

Haya, Calle II B-1, B-2, C-1, C-2
Higuera, Calle II B-3

Juan de Juanes, Calle I H-6
Julio Cervera, Calle I F-5, G-5, H-4, H-5

Laurel, Calle II B-2, B-3
Lilos, Calle II C-2
Lomo, Cmno II C-2

Madrid, Avda I F-3, G-3
Madroño, Calle II B-2
Magnolio, Calle II C-2
Manzanos, Cmno I G-4, G-5
Mimosas, Calle II C-2
Moreras, Calle II A-2
Moscatelares, Senda II C-1, C-2
Móstoles, Paseo II C-1, C-2
Muerto, Cmno I A-5, B-4, B-5, C-4

Naranjo, Calle II A-3, B-3
Nieves, Avda I F-3, F-4, G-4
Nogal, Calle I B-5, C-5

Obispo, Cmno I B-5, C-5, C-6, D-6
Ocho de Marzo, Plaza I H-6
Olivos, Paseo II B-3, C-3
Olmos, Calle II B-2
Orquídea, Calle I H-5

Pajarillas, Cmno I C-6, D-6, E-6
Palmera, Calle II B-2
Paseo de Móstoles, Trva II C-2
Peña Rubia, Calle I F-3, G-3
Peñaca, Senda I A-6
Peñalara, Calle I F-3
Peñota, Calle I G-3
Peral, Calle II B-1
Petunia, Calle I H-6
Pinares Llanos, Cmno I A-5
Pino, Calle I B-5, C-5
Pintor Sorolla, Calle I H-6
Plasencia, Calle I F-3, G-3
Puerto Almenara, Calle I F-3, G-3
Puerto Canencia, Calle I F-3, G-3
Puerto Cruz Verde, Calle I E-3, F-3
Puerto de Cotos, Calle I G-3, H-3
Puerto Guadarrama, Calle I F-4, G-3, G-4, H-3
Puerto Linera, Calle I H-4
Puerto Morcuera, Calle I E-3, F-3
Puerto Navacerrada, Calle I E-3, F-3, F-4, G-3, G-4, H-3
Puerto Navafría, Calle I H-3
Puerto Neveros, Calle I H-3, H-4
Puerto Real, Calle I H-3
Puerto Somosierra, Calle I H-3

Ramón de la Sagra, Avda I F-5
Ramón Verea, Calle I H-5
Rivera de San Pedro, Calle II A-3
Roble, Calle I B-5, C-5
Rosales, Avda II A-3, B-2, B-3, C-2

Salcillo, Calle I H-6
San Juan, Calle II A-2
Santa Gema, Calle II A-1
Santa Isabel, Calle II A-1, B-1
Santa Lucía, Calle II B-1
Santa María de la Cabeza, Calle II A-1, A-2
Sauces, Avda II B-2, C-2, C-3
Segovia, Cmno I G-4, H-3, H-4
Sicómoro, Calle II B-3
Siete Picos, Calle I F-3, G-3
Soto de San Marcos, Cmno II A-1, A-2, B-1, C-1

Tamarindo, Calle II C-1, C-2
Tejo, Calle II B-1, B-2
Tilos, Calle II B-2
Tulipán, Calle I G-6, H-5, H-6

Vereda Segoviana, Calle I G-4, G-5
Villaviciosa (M-856), Ctra I C-4, C-5, D-5, D-6, E-6
Villaviciosa de Odón a M, Cmno I D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5, F-5, F-6
Villaviciosa, Cmno II A-1, A-2, B-1
Violeta, Calle I H-5, H-6
Virgen de Begoña, Calle II A-1
Virgen de Guadalupe, Calle II A-1, A-2
Virgen de la Ascensión, Calle II A-1, B-1
Virgen de la Asunción, Calle II A-1, B-1
Virgen de la Montaña, Calle II A-1, A-2
Virgen de la Paloma, Calle II A-1
Virgen de la Soledad, Calle II A-1
Virgen de las Angustias, Calle II A-1
Virgen de los Dolores, Calle II A-1, B-1
Virgen de Mairena, Calle II A-1
Virgen del Carmen, Calle II A-1
Virgen del Pilar, Calle II A-1



"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

Û§

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

!!!"

!!!"

Calle Miguel
Ángel

Pq
ue

Ar
ro

yo
de

l S
oto

Pque
Andalucía

Pque
Aragón

Calle

Oviedo

Pque
Aragón

Pque Arroyo
del Soto

Pque

Andalucía

Pque

Prado Ovejero

Calle
Parque Vosa

Calle de

Severo Ochoa

Pq
ue

Pr
ad

o
Ov

eje
ro

Pque

An
da

luc
ía

Pq
ue

Co
mu

nid
ad

Ga
lleg

a

TrvadeÁvila
Pqu

e Ar
ro

yo
de

l S
oto

Pq
ue

Ar
roy

o de
l S

oto

Pque Arroyo

del Soto

Calle Parque
Zarauz

Pq
ue

Liana

Calle
del D esar rol lo

Calle del

Río Sil

Pque

Liana

Pque Cua
rte

l

Huertas

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Calle

Vizcaya

Pq
ue

la
Pa

z
CalleNápoles

Calle delos Órganos

Pque
LianaPq

ue
Lia

na

Calle
del Empecinado

Pq
ue

Pr
ad

oO
ve

jer
o

Calle Granada

Calle Granada

Calle de

Espronceda

Cllon del
Cristo

Calle

Montero

CalleLondres

Calle Hernán
Cortés

Trva Camino

de Leganés

Calle Río

Manzanares

Calle de la

Corona Verde

Calle Navarra

Calle
León

Calle de

la

Carrera

Avda

de

Extremadura

Ca
lle

 de
Ca

lvo
 S

ote
lo

Calle delAlerce

Pque
Liana

CallePalafox

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Calle
Montero

Ca
lle

de
la

M
ar

ib l
an

ca

Calle

Narciso

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Calle
Núñez

de
Balboa

Calle
Pizarro

CalleEstocolmo

Calle
Granada

Calle
de

Se
ver

o Ocho
a

Calle

Cáceres

Ctra
de

Villavicio
sa (M-856)

Calle de

San Antonio

Calle del
Carmen

Calle

Teruel

Calle H Polígono
Industrial 1

Calle Gijón

Calle Río
Darro

CalleVeracruz

Calle

Maldonado

Calle Navia

PqueValencia

Calle Cádiz

Trva de la

Virgen del Puerto

Ca
lle

 V
iol

eta

Calle de

Juan Gómez

Calle deIsaac Peral

Calle
Larra

Calle

TenienteRuiz
Calle Honorio

Ruibal

Calle

Abeto

CalleParque

América

Calle 
Padilla

Ctra de

Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra
de Extremadura

(Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura

(Antigua N-V)

Calle

Fortuny

Calle Merce
desCalle

Guadalupe

Calle Esparta

Calle
Navalcarnero

Calle de

Don Pelayo

Calle delRío Sil

Calle de las Palmas

Calle de las Palmas

Calle

de
las

Pa
lm

as

Trva de
Castellón

Calle del Ciprés

Calle
Segovia

Calle Juan

Bravo

Calle
Río Jarama

Trvade

la Rejilla

Ca
lle

Pa
len

cia

Ca
lle

M
igu

el
Án

ge
l

Ca
lle

 d
e

En
riq

ue
 G

ra
na

do
s

Calle Arévalo

Calle
de

las Palm
as

Avda del Alcalde de Móstoles

Avda del Alcalde de Móstoles

Calle

Dalia

Calle de las

Nuevas Avenidas

Trvade
Ricardo M

e dem

Calle
Gerona

Calle Buenos
Aires

Calle
La Coruña

Calle
Amapola

Ca
lle

Ge
ra

nio

Calle 

Huelva

Cmno de

lasGuindadas

Calle de Ricardo

de la Vega

Calle del
Río Jalón

Calle
Córdoba

Avda
O límpica

Av
da

Olím
pic

a

Calle de

Alonso Cano

Ca
lle

 de
 M

an
ue

l
de

 Fa
lla

Cmno del

Arroyo Villaviciosa

Calle de

Santa Laura

Ca
lle

Ná
po

les

Calle
de

Lugo

Ca
lle

de
Ag

us
tin

a
de

Ar
ag

ón

Calle deGarcía Lorca

Calle

Madrid

Calle Crisantemo

Ca
lle

Sitio deZaragoza

Calle

Zumalacárregui

Av
da

 C
ám

ara
 de

la 
Ind

us
tria

Ca
lle

de
l

Pin
tor

Zu
rb

a r
án

CalleCaléndula

Calle Zamora

Calle
 d

el 
Río 

Seg
re

Calle 

Méjico

Calle deJuan XXIII

Calle Camino

de Humanes

Calle Barcelona

Calle del
Río Záncara

Calle

Malasaña

Calle 

Toledo

Ca
lle

 
Lo

gr
oñ

o

Ca
lle

Ba
tal

la
de

Ba
ilé

n

Calle
Fausto Fr

aile

Ca
lle

As
tur

ias

Callede

AlbertoConti

Ca
lle

 
Bi

lba
o

Calle

Larra

Calle Pintor Zuloaga

Calle de

Pontevedra

Calle Martina

Castells

Trva Dosde Mayo

Calle
Parque

Vosa

Ca
lle

 
Sa

lam
an

ca

Calle
Hortensia

Calle
de

Daoíz

Calle

Rubens

Ca
lle

 
Al

m
er

ía

Calle de Carlos Arniches

Calle
Granada

Calle
Marquetería

Calle
de

Alfonso
XII

Calle
de

Azorín

Calle 
de 

Orense

Paseo de Goya
Paseo

de
Goya

Paseo de Goya

Calle
Lui

s Jim
éne

z

de
Asúa

Calle
Andrés

Torrejón

Calle Río
Garona

Calle Oviedo

Calle

Velarde

Calle
de Colón

Calle
de

Soria

Calle

Carcavilla

Calle

Baleares

Calle

Camelia

Calle de

Alonso Cano

Calle

las
Lil

as

Ca
lle

Chile

Calle

ValladolidCalle del Alcalde de Zalamea

Calle 

Tokio

Calle

Fátima

Calle

Gua
da

laja
ra

Calle de

los
He

rm
an

os
Ma

ch
ad

o

Calle Burgos

Calle

Ja
cin

to

Calle
de

l
Río

Llo
bre

gat

Calle 
Benjamín 

Palencia

Ca
lle

Al
qu

im
ia

Calle 
Orfebrería

Calle de la Concordia

Calle 

Cuenca

Calle

Ávila

Calle de
Bécquer

Calle

La

Luna

Calle

Ramón

Verea

Calle

de
Cerva

ntes

Calle Camino
de Leganés

Calle 
Españoleto

Calle
de

la
Inmaculada

Calle

Begonia

Calle
del

Pintor Rosales

Calle Río

Tajuña

Calle

Montevideo

Ca
lle

Sevilla

Calle

Berlín

Calle

Dalia

Trva
del

Camino
de

Pajarillas

Calle Río

Bidasoa

Calle

Cart
ay

a

Calle
del

Río
de

Janeiro

Calle

Alejandro

Goicoechea

Calle

Azucena

Calle

Huesca

Calle
 

de 
Jua

n 
Ram

ón 
Jim

éne
z

Calle

de
los

Reye
s

Cató
lico

s

Calle

de

San

Marcial

Paseo

Herrería

Calle

del

Chopo

Calle de Antonio
Hernández

Ca
lle

M
ála

ga

Calle

Orquídea

Avda

de

la
Cons

titu
ció

n

Calle

Gardenia

Avda

del

Dos
de

Mayo

Ca
lle

de
Ag

us
tin

a
de

Ar
ag

ón

Calle 
Cristo

Calle
 

de
l 

Río 

Tor
mes

Calle

Pintor
Miró

Calle Camino Carrasquillas

Calle 

Pintor 

Ribera

Calle Doctor

Luis Montes

Calle Alfarería

Calle de la Malvarrosa

Calle de la Independencia

Calle Emilia Pardo Bazán

Calle

Julio
Verne

Calle

de

la

Paz

Avda

de
l

Dos
de

Mayo

Ca
lle

Ja
én

Calle María Moliner

Calle
Concha

Espina

Calle 
Salvador 

Dalí

Calle
Am

érica

Calle

Pintor
Julio

Romero

Avda 
Ramón 

de 
la 

Sagra

Calle

CanariasCalle

Zaragoza

Av
da

de
la

Con
stit

uc
ión

Calle Concepción
Arenal

Calle 

del 

Río 

Sella

Calle
de la

Rejilla

Calle
de

las
Palm

as

Calle
de Ricardo Medem

Calle

Castellón

Avda Cosme

García Sáenz

Calle
de

Juan
de

Ocaña

Calle 
Educación

Ca
lle

Vio
let

a

Calle
Maestros

Calle
Santander

Calle

de

Alfonso

XII

Calle

Coro
ne

l

de
Pa

lm
a

Ca
lle

Lope

de

Vega

Avda Iker Casillas

Avda Iker Casillas
Avda Iker Casillas Avda Iker Casillas

Avda Iker Casillas
Avda Iker Casillas

Calle

Roma

Calle

Dalia

Cmno

del

Obispo

Ca
lle

Na
rd

os

Calle

Río
Ne

rvi
ón

Calle E
che

garay

Calle

Fragua

Calle

Pintor

el
Greco

Calle

Granada

Calle

Pintor
Sorolla

Calle del

Nogal

Calle

Bad
ajo

z

Calle

Clavel

Calle
del

Pino

Calle
Ciclista

David
Gea

Calle

del

Pilar

Calle Hermanos Grimm

Calle

del

Río

Miño

Calle

Cid

Campeador

Calle

Río

Gen
il

Calle

del

Roble

Calle Juan de Juanes

Avda
 

de 

Port
uga

l

Calle
de

Az
or

ín

Avda 

Cosme 

García 

Sáenz

Cm
no

de

los

Manzanos

Calle

de
l

Río

Ebro

Calle

de

Simón

Hernández

Ca
lle

París

Ca
lle 

Pe
tun

ia

Calle 

Margarita

Avda

del

Alcalde

de

Móstoles

Calle

del

Pinto
r

Pica
sso

Calle de

Joaquín Blume

Calle

de

Alfonso

XII

Calle

Salcillo

Calle

Río

Duero

Se
nd

a
de

Pa
nia

gu
a

Ca
lle

Mo
ra

lej
a

de

En
me

dio

Pa
se

o

de

la

Esta
ción

Calle Magallanes

Calle Magallanes

Ca
lle

Ve
re

da

Se
go

via
na

Calle

Camino

de

Humanes

Calle
Camino

del

Obispo

Calle

Agustín

de

Betancourt

Senda

de
las

Carr
asq

uill
as

Calle

de
l P

int
or

Muri
llo

Calle del Pintor Murillo

Calle Villaamil

Calle Villaamil

Calle
de

Benito
Pérez Galdós

Calle de Benito Pérez Galdós

Avda de Abogados de Atocha

Avda de Abogados de Atocha

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Calle Federico
 Cantero Villamil

Ca
lle

Glad
iolo

Calle
Gl

ad
iol

o

Calle del Gran Capitán

Calle del Gran Capitán

Cmno del Muerto

Cmno delMuerto

Avda del Dos de Mayo

Avda del Dos de Mayo

Pase
o de

Arro
yom

olin
os

Pa
seo

de
Arro

yom
olin

os

Cmno del Obispo

Cmno del Obispo

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Calle Federico Cantero Villamil

Cmno de las Carrasquillas

Cmno de las Carrasquillas

Avda de Portugal

Avda de Portugal

Avda de Portugal

Calle 
Tul

ipá
n

Calle 
Tul

ipá
n

Calle
 Tu

lipá
n

Calle Julio Cervera

Calle Julio Cervera

Calle Julio Cerv
era

Calle Agustín de Betancourt

Calle Agustín de Betancourt

Cmno del Obispo

Cmno del Obispo

Cmno del Obis
po

Ca
lle

d e
l P

int
or

Ve
láz

qu
ez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor VelázquezSenda de los Alabarderos Senda de los Alabarderos

Send
ade los Alabarderos

Cmno
So

to
de

San
Marc

os

Cmno Soto de San Marcos

Cmno Soto de San Marcos Cm
noSoto

de

San Marcos

Senda de las Cruces
Senda de las Cruces Senda de las Cruces

Senda de las Cruces

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Ctra de Villaviciosa (M-856)

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Cmno de las Pajarilla
s

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Cmno de las Pajarillas

Calle del Pintor Velázquez
Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Ct
ra

de
Ex

tre
ma

du
ra

(A
ctu

al
N-

V)

Ct
ra

de
Ex

tre
ma

du
ra

(A
ctu

al
N-

V)

Ct
ra

de
Ex

tre
ma

du
ra

(A
ctu

al
N-

V)

Ct
ra

de
Ex

tre
ma

du
ra

(A
ctu

al
N-

V)

Ctra
de

Ex
tre

mad
ura

(A
ctu

al
N-V

)

Ctra

de
Extre

madu
ra

(Actu
al N-V)

Ctra de Extre
madura (A

ctual N-V)

Ctra
de Extre

madura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extremadura (Actual N-V)

Ctra de Extre
madura (Actual N-V)

Pq
ue

los
Ro

sa
les

Pquela Paz

Pq
ue

Co
mu

nid
ad

Ga
lle

ga

Avda

de 
Port

uga
l

Avda del Alcalde

de Móstoles

Avda d
e Portugal

Pque
Liana

Avda del Alcalde

de Móstoles

Avda del Alcalde

de Móstoles

Ctra de

Villaviciosa (M
-8

56
)

Avda

de Portug
al

Arroyo

del

Soto

Avdade

Portugal

PquePrado

Ovejero

Avdade

Portugal

Calle
Agustínde

Betancourt

Avda
Cosme

García Sá
en

z

Ct
ra de

Villaviciosa (M
-856)

Avda de

Portugal

Avda de

Portugal

M-856

A-5

A-5

Término municipal de
Villaviciosa de Odón

Término
municipal de

Alcorcón

Plaza
de Ernesto Peces

Plaza de
Tingo
María

Plaza
de la Cultura

Plaza de España

Plaza de
Turia

Gta
Este

Plaza Ocho de
Marzo

Plaza del
Pradillo

Plaza de
Arroyomolinos

Plaza de
Biarritz

Plaza Héroes
de la Libertad

Plaza de la
Fuensanta

Plaza Dos
de Mayo

Gta de
los

Jazmines

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-021

01-024

02-001

04-018

04-019

04-020

04-021

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010
02-011

02-012 02-013

02-014

02-015

02-016

02-017

02-018 02-019
02-020

02-021

02-022

02-023

02-024

02-025

02-026

02-028

02-029

02-030

02-031

02-032

02-033

02-034

02-035

02-036

02-037

02-038

02-039

03-001

03-002

03-003

03-004
03-005

03-006

03-007

03-008

03-009

03-010

03-
011

03-027

04-001

04-002 04-003

04-004

04-005

04-006

04-007

04-008

04-009

04-010

04-011

04-012 04-013

04-015

04-016

04-017

04-022

04-023

04-024

04-025

04-026

04-02704-030

04-034

04-035

04-044Hospital
Universitario
de Móstoles

Hospital Rey
Juan Carlos

Centro de Salud
Alcalde Bartolomé
González

Centro
de Salud
Dos de Mayo

Centro
de Salud

El Soto

Centro de
Salud La
Princesa

Centro de Salud
Presentación Sabio

C.E. Móstoles-
Coronel de Palma

Pinares
Llanos

Las Nieves
- El Lucero

Móstoles

Hospital de
Móstoles

Móstoles
Central

Pradillo

Univ. Rey
Juan Carlos

Móstoles
- El Soto

Móstoles

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

423.000

423.000

424.000

424.000

425.000

425.000

426.000

426.000

427.000

427.000

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

4.
46

6.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 D
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

.0
22

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Parque
Coímbra

Pinares
Llanos

Parque
Guadarrama

Las Nieves
- El Lucero

Móstoles

Callejero municipal de Móstoles (2 de 3)
Índice de calles

III

IV

Mapa III
Abeto, Calle A-1, A-2
Abogados de Atocha, Avda E-3, E-4, F-3
Agustín de Betancourt, Calle D-2, E-2, F-1, F-2, G-1
Agustina de Aragón, Calle G-5, G-6, H-5
Alabarderos, Senda A-5, A-6, B-5, B-6, C-5
Alberto Conti, Calle D-4
Alcalde de Móstoles, Avda D-3, E-3, F-3, G-2, G-3, H-2, H-3
Alcalde de Zalamea, Calle G-5, G-6
Alejandro Goicoechea, Calle E-1, F-1
Alerce, Calle G-6
Alfarería, Calle H-1, H-2
Alfonso XII, Calle F-6, G-6, H-6
Almería, Calle E-4
Alonso Cano, Calle F-3, G-3
Alquimia, Calle H-1, H-2
Amapola, Calle G-2
América, Calle G-4, G-5
Andalucía, Pque G-2, G-3, H-3
Andrés Torrejón, Calle G-5
Antonio Hernández, Calle G-5, H-5
Aragón, Pque D-4
Arévalo, Calle H-4, H-5
Arroyo del Soto, Pque E-3, E-4, F-3
Arroyo Villaviciosa, Cmno E-3
Arroyomolinos, Paseo F-6, G-5, G-6
Arroyomolinos, Plaza G-6
Asturias, Calle G-5
Ávila, Calle H-4, H-5
Ávila, Trva H-5
Azorín, Calle E-5, F-5
Azucena, Calle G-2

Badajoz, Calle H-4
Baleares, Calle H-4
Barcelona, Calle H-5
Batalla de Bailén, Calle G-5
Bécquer, Calle H-3
Begonia, Calle G-2
Benito Pérez Galdós, Calle E-4, E-5, F-5
Benjamín Palencia, Calle G-3, G-4
Berlín, Calle H-6
Biarritz, Plaza H-6
Bilbao, Calle H-5
Buenos Aires, Calle H-6
Burgos, Calle H-4

Cáceres, Calle H-4
Cádiz, Calle H-4, H-5
Caléndula, Calle G-2
Calvo Sotelo, Calle G-5
Cámara de la Industria, Avda F-6, G-6
Camelia, Calle G-2
Camino Carrasquillas, Calle D-5, E-5
Camino de Humanes, Calle H-5, H-6
Camino de Leganés, Calle H-5
Camino de Leganés, Trva H-5
Camino de Pajarillas, Trva C-2
Camino del Obispo, Calle C-4, D-3, D-4
Canarias, Calle H-4, H-5
Carcavilla, Calle G-4
Carlos Arniches, Calle E-5, E-6
Carmen, Calle H-4
Carrasquillas, Cmno C-5, D-5
Carrasquillas, Senda A-6, B-6
Carrera, Calle H-4
Cartaya, Calle H-5
Castellón, Calle H-5, H-6
Castellón, Trva H-5
Cervantes, Calle H-4
Chile, Calle H-6
Chopo, Calle A-1, A-2
Ciclista David Gea, Calle D-4
Cid Campeador, Calle E-4, F-4, G-4
Ciprés, Calle B-1
Ciudad Dolores Hidalgo, Calle G-5
Ciudad Dolores Hidalgo, Trva G-5
Clavel, Calle G-2
Colón, Calle G-5
Comunidad Gallega, Pque E-4
Concepción Arenal, Calle E-5
Concha Espina, Calle E-4, E-5
Concordia, Calle H-4, H-5
Constitución, Avda H-4, H-5
Córdoba, Calle H-6
Corona Verde, Calle H-4
Coronel de Palma, Calle F-5, F-6
Cosme García Sáenz, Avda F-1, G-1
Crisantemo, Calle H-2
Cristo, Calle G-5
Cristo, Cllon G-5
Cruces, Senda C-5, C-6, D-6
Cuartel Huertas, Pque H-5
Cuenca, Calle H-6
Cuesta de la Virgen, Calle H-5
Cultura, Plaza G-5

Dalia, Calle G-2, H-2
Daoíz, Calle G-4, G-5
Daoíz, Cllon G-5
Desarrollo, Calle G-5, G-6
Doctor Luis Montes, Calle E-6, F-6
Don Pelayo, Calle G-4, H-4
Dos de Mayo, Avda E-6, F-5, F-6, G-5, H-5
Dos de Mayo, Plaza F-5, G-5
Dos de Mayo, Trva G-5

Echegaray, Calle H-4
Educación, Calle E-4
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle E-5
Empecinado, Calle H-5
Enrique Granados, Calle H-3, H-4
Ernesto Peces, Plaza G-5
España, Plaza G-5
Españoleto, Calle H-3
Esparta, Calle H-6
Espronceda, Calle H-4
Estación, Paseo G-4, G-5, H-4
Este, Gta H-2
Estocolmo, Calle H-5
Extremadura (Actual N-V), Ctra B-6, C-3, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-2, D-3, D-4
Extremadura (Antigua N-V), Ctra D-6, E-6
Extremadura, Avda E-6

Fátima, Calle H-4
Fausto Fraile, Calle G-5
Fco. Javier Sauquillo, Calle H-3
Federico Cantero Villamil, Calle C-2, D-2, E-1, E-2, F-1
Fortuny, Calle H-4
Fragua, Calle H-1
Francisco Cobos, Trva H-4
Fuensanta, Plaza G-5

García Lorca, Calle G-4
Gardenia, Calle F-2, G-2
Geranio, Calle G-2
Gerona, Calle H-5, H-6
Gijón, Calle G-5
Gladiolo, Calle F-2, G-2
Goya, Paseo H-3, H-4
Gran Capitán, Calle F-3, G-3, G-4
Granada, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4, F-4, F-5
Guadalajara, Calle H-5, H-6
Guadalupe, Calle H-4
Guindadas, Cmno D-2

H Polígono Industrial 1, Calle F-6, G-6
Hermanos Grimm, Calle D-5, E-5
Hermanos Machado, Calle D-4
Hernán Cortés, Calle G-5
Héroes de la Libertad, Plaza E-4
Herrería, Paseo H-1, H-2
Honorio Ruibal, Calle G-5
Hortensia, Calle H-2
Huelva, Calle H-6
Huesca, Calle G-5, G-6

Iker Casillas, Avda C-4, D-4, E-4, F-4, F-5
Independencia, Calle H-5
Inmaculada, Calle G-5
Isaac Peral, Calle H-5
Isla de la Gomera, Calle H-5

Jacinto, Calle H-2
Jaén, Calle F-4
Jazmines, Gta G-1, G-2, H-1, H-2
Joaquín Blume, Calle D-4
Juan Bravo, Calle F-5
Juan de Juanes, Calle G-3
Juan de Ocaña, Calle G-5
Juan Gómez, Calle H-6
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle H-3, H-4
Juan XXIII, Calle G-5, H-5
Julio Cervera, Calle E-1, E-2, F-1, G-1
Julio Verne, Calle D-5, E-5

La Coruña, Calle F-5, F-6
La Luna, Calle G-4
Larra, Calle E-5
León, Calle G-5
Liana, Pque E-4, E-5, F-4, F-5
Lilas, Calle H-1, H-2
Logroño, Calle G-5
Londres, Calle G-6
Lope de Vega, Calle H-3, H-4
Lugo, Calle F-5
Luis Jiménez de Asúa, Calle H-4, H-5

Madrid, Calle H-5, H-6
Maestros, Calle E-4
Magallanes, Calle F-3, F-4
Málaga, Calle E-3, E-4
Malasaña, Calle G-5
Maldonado, Calle F-5
Malvarrosa, Calle H-5
Manuel de Falla, Calle H-4
Manzanos, Cmno F-1
Marcelino Camacho, Calle G-6
Margarita, Calle H-2
María Moliner, Calle E-5
Mariblanca, Calle H-5
Marquetería, Calle H-1
Martina Castells, Calle E-3
Méjico, Calle H-6
Mercedes, Calle H-4
Miguel Ángel, Calle G-3, H-3
Montero, Calle G-5
Montevideo, Calle H-6
Moraleja de Enmedio, Calle G-6
Muerto, Cmno A-1, B-1

Nápoles, Calle G-6
Narciso, Calle H-2
Nardos, Calle H-2
Navalcarnero, Calle G-5
Navarra, Calle G-5
Navia, Calle H-4, H-5
Nogal, Calle A-1, A-2, B-1
Nuevas Avenidas, Calle H-6
Núñez de Balboa, Calle G-5

Obispo, Cmno A-1, A-2, B-2, C-2, C-3, C-4, D-3
Ocho de Marzo, Plaza G-2
Olímpica, Avda D-4, E-4
Orense, Calle F-5
Orfebrería, Calle H-1

Órganos, Calle G-5

Orquídea, Calle G-2, H-2
Oviedo, Calle F-5

Padilla, Calle F-5
Pajarillas, Cmno A-3, B-2, B-3, C-2, D-2
Palafox, Calle G-5, H-5
Palencia, Calle H-4
Palmas, Calle G-6, H-5, H-6
Paniagua, Senda B-5, C-4, C-5
París, Calle H-6
Parque América, Calle G-4, H-4
Parque Vosa, Calle G-4, H-4
Parque Zarauz, Calle G-4, G-5
Paz, Calle H-4
Paz, Pque G-6
Petunia, Calle G-2, G-3
Pilar, Calle F-5, G-5
Pino, Calle A-1, B-1
Pintor el Greco, Calle G-3, G-4
Pintor Julio Romero, Calle G-3, G-4
Pintor Miró, Calle G-4, H-4
Pintor Murillo, Calle F-4, G-4
Pintor Picasso, Calle H-3
Pintor Ribera, Calle G-3, G-4
Pintor Rosales, Calle G-3, H-3
Pintor Sorolla, Calle G-3
Pintor Velázquez, Calle E-3, E-4, E-5, E-6, F-3, G-3, H-3
Pintor Zuloaga, Calle G-3
Pintor Zurbarán, Calle G-4
Pizarro, Calle G-5
Pontevedra, Calle F-5, F-6
Portugal, Avda E-6, F-5, F-6, G-4, G-5, H-4
Pradillo, Plaza H-5
Prado Ovejero, Pque H-2

Ramón de la Sagra, Avda E-1, E-2
Ramón Verea, Calle F-1, G-1
Rejilla, Calle G-5, H-4, H-5
Rejilla, Trva G-4, G-5
Reyes Católicos, Calle G-5, H-5
Ricardo de la Vega, Calle H-4
Ricardo Medem, Calle G-5, H-5
Ricardo Medem, Trva G-5
Río Bidasoa, Calle F-6, G-6
Río Darro, Calle G-6
Río de Janeiro, Calle H-6
Río Duero, Calle E-6, F-6
Río Ebro, Calle E-6, F-6
Río Garona, Calle F-6
Río Genil, Calle F-6, G-6
Río Jalón, Calle E-6
Río Jarama, Calle F-6, G-6
Río Llobregat, Calle F-6
Río Manzanares, Calle F-6
Río Miño, Calle E-6
Río Nervión, Calle F-6, G-6
Río Segre, Calle E-6
Río Segura, Calle F-6
Río Sella, Calle F-6
Río Sil, Calle E-6
Río Tajuña, Calle G-5, G-6
Río Tormes, Calle E-6, F-6
Río Záncara, Calle F-6
Roble, Calle A-2, B-1, B-2
Roma, Calle G-6
Rosales, Pque G-2, H-2
Rubens, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4

Salamanca, Calle H-5
Salcillo, Calle G-3, H-3
Salvador Dalí, Calle F-3, G-3
San Antonio, Calle H-5
San Marcial, Calle H-4, H-5
Santa Laura, Calle H-6
Santander, Calle G-4, H-4
Segovia, Calle H-4, H-5
Segovia, Cmno F-1
Severo Ochoa, Calle H-3, H-4
Sevilla, Calle G-4, G-5
Simón Hernández, Calle H-5
Sitio de Zaragoza, Calle G-5, H-5
Soria, Calle F-5
Soto de San Marcos, Cmno A-4, B-4, C-4

Teniente Ruiz, Calle G-5
Teruel, Calle F-5, G-5
Tingo María, Plaza H-4
Tokio, Calle G-6, H-5, H-6
Toledo, Calle H-5, H-6
Tulipán, Calle F-2, F-3, G-1, G-2
Turia, Plaza F-6

Valencia, Plaza H-4
Valencia, Pque F-3, F-4
Valladolid, Calle H-5, H-6
Velarde, Calle G-4, G-5
Veracruz, Calle H-5, H-6
Vereda Segoviana, Calle F-1, F-2
Villaamil, Calle F-5, G-5
Villaviciosa (M-856), Ctra B-1, C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3
Villaviciosa de Odón a M, Cmno D-1, E-1, E-2
Violeta, Calle G-2, G-3
Virgen del Puerto, Trva H-4
Vizcaya, Calle F-5

Zamora, Calle G-4
Zaragoza, Calle F-5, G-5
Zumalacárregui, Calle G-5



"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

"v

Û§

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

XXÐ

!!!"

!!!"

Calle Miguel
Ángel

Pque Arroyo
del Soto

Pque laPaz

Pque
Aragón

Calle

Oviedo

Calle
ParqueVosa

Calle de

Severo Ochoa

Ca
lle

de
 C

an
ícu

la

Pq
ue

Co
mu

nid
ad

Ga
lle

ga

TrvadeÁvila
Pq

ue
Ar

ro
yo

de
l S

oto

Pq
ue

Ar
roy

o de
l S

oto

Pq
ue

Arroyo

de
lSoto

Calle Parque
Zarauz

Ctra

M-506

CalleNazaret

Avda d
e Portugal

Avda d
e Portugal

Calle
Hércules

Calle Géminis

Calle Géminis

Pq
ue

Liana
Pque

Liana

Avda de la Osa Menor

Avda de la Osa Menor

Avda de la Osa Menor

Pqu
e

Cuart
el H

ue
rta

s

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Calle

Vizcaya

Ca
lle

de
l D

es
ar

ro
llo

Calle
Tauro

Pque
Aragón

Pquela Paz

Calle
Libra

Calle
Libra

Calle de
Isabel la

Católica

Calle

Montevideo

Calle delos Órganos

Pque
Liana

Calle

Piscis

Calle Escorpio

Calle del Empecinado

Calle del Empecinado

Calle Regordoño

Calle Regordoño
Calle Regordoño

Calle de
Alonso Cano

Calle Granada

Calle Granada

Calle de

Espronceda

Avda
 de

 Port
uga

l

Avda
de

Po
rtu

ga
l

Cllon
del Cristo

Calle

Andróm
eda

Calle

Andrómeda

Calle

Géminis

Calle

Escorpio

CalleLondres

Calle Capricornio

Calle

Escorpio

Calle Hernán
Cortés

Trva Camino

de Leganés

Calle Río

Manzanares

Calle de la

Corona Verde

Calle Río

Genil

Calle Navarra

Calle
León

Calle de

la

Carrera

Ca
lle

 de
Ca

lvo
 S

ote
lo

Calle delAlerce

Avda de Portu
gal

Avda
 de

 Port
uga

l

CallePalafox

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Calle

Montero

Ca
lle

 d
e

la 
M

ar
ibl

an
ca

Pq
ue

Lia
na

Avda Cerro

Prieto

Avda de laEstrella Polar

Calle
Núñez

de
Balboa

Avda del Alcalde

de Móstoles

Calle

Hércules

Calle
 de

l

Río S
il

Calle
Pizarro

Ca
lle

de
Pe

ga
so

Ca
lle

Hé
rcu

les

Calle Pintor

Sorolla

Calle
Granada

Calle
de

Se
ver

oO
cho

a

Calle

Cáceres

Calle
Tauro

Avda de la

Estrella Polar

Calle de

San Antonio

Calle del
Carmen

Avda
de

la O.N
.U

.

Av
da

 de
 la

 O
.N

.U
.

Calle

Teruel

Calle H Polígono
Industrial 1

Calle Gijón

Ctra

M-506

Calle RíoDarro

Calle

Maldonado

Calle Navia

Pque

Valencia

Calle Cádiz

Cmno de

la Magdalena

Trva de la

Virgen del Puerto

Calle de

Juan Gómez

Calle

Larra

Calle

TenienteRuiz

Avdade

la O.N.U.

Calle Honorio
Ruibal

CalleParque

América

Calle 
Padilla

Calle

Fortuny

Calle

Merce
des

Calle

Guadalupe

Calle Esparta

Calle

Navalcarnero

Calle de

Don Pelayo

Calle de las Palmas

Calle de las Palmas

Calle de las
Pa

lm
as

Trva de
Castellón

Calle

Sagitario

Calle
Segovia

PqueSalvador Allende

Calle
del Desarrollo

Ca
lle

 d
el 

De
sa

rro
llo

Avda de
la O.N.U.Calle Juan

Bravo

Calle
Río Jarama

Trvade

la Rejilla

Ca
lle

Pa
len

cia

Calle Menorca

CalleM
iguel

Ángel

Avda
de

la
O

.N.U.

Ca
lle

 d
e

En
riq

ue
 G

ra
na

do
s

Calle Arévalo

Calle
de

las Palmas

Ca
lle

 de
 lo

s
Ol

ivo
s d

e P
eñ

an
ev

ad
a

Calle

Acuario

Calle de las

Nuevas Avenidas

Trva de
Ricardo M

edem

Calle
Gerona

Calle Buenos
Aires

Calle delRío Sil

Calle 
Panam

á

Calle
La Coruña

Calle 

Bolivia

Calle Sagitario

Calle 

Huelva

Calle del
Río Jalón

Calle de Ricardo

de la Vega

Calle
Córdoba

Avda Olímpica

Av
da

Olím
pic

a

Ca
lle

 de
 M

an
ue

l
de

 Fa
lla

Cmno del

Arroyo Villaviciosa

Calle de

Santa Laura

Calle Camino
de Leganés

Calle 

Perú

Calle
de

Lugo

Ca
lle

de
Ag

us
tin

a
de

Ar
ag

ón
Calle de

los Jardines

Calle deGarcía Lorca

Calle

Madrid

Ca
lle

 
de

l 
Ro

sa
rio

Calle Ávila

Calle Ávila

Calle 

Estoril

Ca
lle

Sitio deZaragoza

Calle

Zumalacárregui

Calle de Francisco

Javier Sauquillo
Ca

lle
de

l
Pin

tor
Zu

rb
a r

án

Calle Zamora

Calle 

Méjico

Calle Camino

de Humanes

Calle Juan

de Juanes

Calle deJuan XXIII

Calle

Versalles

Calle del
Río Záncara

Calle
de

Menkar

Calle
Malasaña

Calle 

Toledo

Calle de
Simón Hernández

Calle 
de 

Viena

Ca
lle

 
Lo

gr
oñ

o

Ctra
de

Villaviciosa (M
-8

56
)

Ca
lle

Ba
tal

la
de

Ba
ilé

n

Calle de IsaacPeral

Calle Esteban
Terradas

Calle
Fausto Fr

aile

Ca
lle

As
tur

ias

Callede

AlbertoConti

Av
da

 
de

 
Fe

lip
e 

II

Ca
lle

 
Bi

lba
o

Calle
Cambray

Calle Pintor Zuloaga

Calle de

Pontevedra

Calle Martina

Castells

Trva Dosde Mayo

Calle
Parque

Vosa

Ca
lle

 
Sa

lam
an

ca

Calle de Perseo Calle de

Pe
rse

o

Calle
de

Daoíz

Calle

Rubens

Calle 
Españoleto

Ca
lle

 
Al

m
er

ía

Calle de Carlos Arniches

Calle
Granada

Calle G Polígono
Industrial 1

Ca
lle

 N
áp

ole
s

Ca
lle

 N
áp

ole
s

Calle
de

Alfonso
XII

Calle
Juan de Austria

Calle
de

Azorín

Calle 
de 

Orense

Paseo de Goya

Paseo de Goya

Calle Neptuno

Calle

Ginebra

Calle

Hels
ink

i

Ca
lle

Fe
rn

an
d o

Ro
nc

er
o

Calle
Lui

s Jim
éne

z

de
Asúa

Calle
Andrés

Torrejón

Calle

Río

Odiel

Calle 

Casiopea

Calle 
Grecia

Calle Río
Garona

Calle Oviedo

Calle

Velarde

Calle
de Colón

Calle
de

Soria

Calle

Carcavilla

Calle
Ca

mi
no

de
Hu

ma
ne

s

Calle de la Libertad

Calle de la Libertad

Ca
lle

Libra

Avda de la O.N.U.

Calle S Polígono
Industrial 1

Calle Júpiter

Calle 
de 

Canícula

Calle

ValladolidCalle del Alcalde de Zalamea

Calle 

Tokio

Calle 

Hércules

Calle

Fátima

Calle

Gua
da

laja
ra

Calle de

los
He

rm
an

os
Ma

ch
ad

o

Calle Burgos

Calle
de

l
Río

Llo
bre

ga
t

Calle 
Sao 

Paulo

Calle
Montero

Calle 
Benjamín 

Palencia

Calle

Burdeos

Calle de la Concordia

Calle

Estocolmo

Calle

de
Aldebarán

Calle 
de 

Híades

Calle

Deneb

Calle 

Cuenca

Calle

La

Luna

Calle
de

Cerva
ntes

Calle

del

Cen
tro

Calle 

Nicaragua

Calle
de

la
Inmaculada

Calle
del Pintor

Rosales

Calle 

Leo

Calle Río

Tajuña

Ca
lle

Sevilla

Calle 
de 

Pegaso

Avda
del

Alcalde
de Móstoles

Calle

Berlín

Calle 

Mallorca

Calle

Plutón

Calle

Andrómeda

Calle Río

Bidasoa

Av
da

de
Fe

lipe
II

Calle

Cart
ay

a

Calle
del

Río
de

Janeiro

Calle
de

Perseo

Calle 
Camino 

de 
Humanes

Calle

Huesca

Calle
de

los
Reye

s
Cató

lico
s

Calle

de

San

Marcial

Calle de Antonio
Hernández

Calle
de

la
Osa

Mayor

Ca
lle

Má
lag

a

Avda

de

la
Cons

titu
ció

n

Avda

del

Dos
de

Mayo

Calle 

Piscis

Ca
lle

de
Ag

us
tin

a
de

Ar
ag

ón

Calle 
Cristo

Calle

Niza

Calle
 

de
l 

Río 

Tor
mes

Ctra de Extremadura(Actual N-V)

Calle

Berna

Calle

Chile

Calle

Pintor
Miró

Calle
 

de
l 

Río 

Seg
re

Calle Camino Carrasquillas

Calle 

Pintor 

Ribera

Calle Doctor

Luis Montes

Calle de la Malvarrosa

Calle

Casiopea

Calle de la Independencia

Calle Emilia Pardo Bazán

Calle

Julio
Verne

Calle 
del 

Empecinado

Avda

de
l

Dos
de

Mayo

Ca
lle

Ja
én

Calle 

de 

Régulo

Calle María Moliner

Calle
Concha

Espina

Calle

de

Rigel

Calle 
Salvador 

Dalí

Calle
Am

érica

Calle
 

de 
Jua

n 
Ram

ón 
Jim

éne
zCalle

Pintor
Julio

Romero

Calle

de

la

Paz

Calle

O
slo

Calle

CanariasCalle

Zaragoza

Av
da

de
la

Con
stit

uc
ión

Calle Concepción
Arenal

Calle 

del 

Río 

Sella

Calle
de la

Rejilla

Avda
 

de 

Port
uga

l

Ca
lle

de

Sir
io

Calle
de

las
Palmas

Calle
de Ricardo Medem

Calle

Castellón

Ca
l le

de
l

De
sa

rro
llo

Calle

Montecarlo

Calle
de

Juan
de

Ocaña

Ca
lle

de
O

ri ó
n

Calle

Saturno

Calle 
Educación

Calle

de
Alfonso XII

Calle
Maestros

Calle
Santander

Calle

Aries

Calle

de

Bécq
uer

Calle

de

To
lim

án

Calle

Coro
ne

l

de
Pa

lm
a

Ca
lle

Lope

de

Vega

Ca
lle

de

Denébola

Ca
lle

de Eduardo Torroja

Calle

Virgo

Calle

de

Cefeo

Calle 
Roma

Calle

Ve
nu

s

Calle

Río

GuadalquivirCalle
 

Río 

Seg
ura

Av
da

de

la

O
.N

.U
.

Calle

Río
Ne

rvi
ón

Calle E
che

garay

Cm
no

del

Carr ile jo

Avda
de

Carlos
V

Calle

Pintor

el
Greco

Calle

Granada

Calle

de

Berardo

Martín

Calle

Hydra

Cmno

de

Humanes

Calle
del

Pinto
r

Pica
sso

Calle

Camino

de

Humanes

Calle
Ciclista

David
Gea

Calle

del

Pilar

Calle Hermanos Grimm

Calle

del

Río

Miño

Calle 

Río 

Guadiana

Calle

Cid

Campeador

Calle

Río

Gen
il

Calle 

de 

Yolanda 

González

Ca
lle

Egipto

Calle de los Hermanos Pinzón

Calle
de

Az
or

ín

Calle
Torres

Quevedo

Ca
lle

París

Cmno

del

Tordillo

Cm
no

de
M

or
a le

ja
de

En
med

io

Calle 

E 

Polígono 

Industrial 

1

Avda

de

Abogados

de

Atocha

Calle

de

Alfonso

XII

Calle

de

Pléyades

Calle

del

Desarrollo

Cmno del O
bis

po

Avda de Carlos V

Calle 

Unicornio

Calle de

Joaquín Blume

Calle

de

Alfonso

XII

Calle

de
la

Osa
Mayor

Avda

de
la

Vía
Láctea

Calle

de

Simón

Hernández

Cmno

de

las

Carrasquillas

Pa
se

o

de

la

Esta
ción

Calle Mercurio
Calle

M
ercurio

Cmno de Parla

Cmno de Parla

Calle Magallanes

Calle Magallanes

Ctra
de

Extre
madu

ra

(Actu
al N

-V)

Avda de Carlos V

Avda de Carlo
s V

Avia
R-5

Calle Piscis

Calle Piscis

Calle Nueva York

Calle Nueva York

Calle

del

Gran

Capitán

Ctra
de

Ex
tre

mad
ura

(A
ctu

al
N-V

)

Calle Río Duero

Calle Río Duero

Calle

Camino

de

Humanes

Calle
Camino

del

Obispo

Calle

de

Simón

Hernández

Avia
 R-5

Avia R-5

Avda de Alcorcón

Avda de Alcorcón

Calle Barcelona

Calle BarcelonaCalle

de
l P

into
r M

uri
llo

Calle del Pintor Murillo

Calle Villaamil

Calle Villaamil

Calle Urano

Calle Urano

Cmno
de

Arr
oyo

molin
os

Cm
no

de
Ar

ro
yo

mo
lin

os

Ctra M-506

Ctra M-506

Calle
de

Benito
Pérez Galdós

Calle de Benito Pérez Galdós

Avda de la O.N.U.

Avda de la O.N.U.

Avda
 de

 la 
Vía L

áct
ea

Avda de la Vía Láct ea
Calle Veracruz

Calle Veracruz

Avda del Dos de Mayo

Avda del Dos de Mayo

Calle Badajoz

Calle Badajoz

Ctra de Extremadura (Antigua N-V)

Ctra de Extre
madura (Antigua N-V)

Cmno de la Reguera

Cm
no

de
la

Reguera

Senda de las Cruces

Senda de las Cruces

Vreda de Doña Inés

Vreda
de Doña Inés

Ct
ra

M
-5

06

Ctra
M

-506

Ctra M-506

Calle Juan de la Cierva

Calle Juan de la Cierva

Calle del Río Ebro

Ca
lle 

de
l R

ío 
Eb

ro

Calle del R
ío Ebro

Calle Baleares

Calle Baleares

Ca
lle

 B
ale

ar
es

Avda
de

Portugal

Avda de Portugal

Avda de Portugal

Calle Camino de Leganés
Calle Camino de Leganés

Ca
lle

 M
arc

eli
no

 C
am

ac
ho

Ca
lle

 M
arc

eli
no

 C
am

ac
ho

Av
da

 C
ám

ara
 de

 la
 In

du
str

ia

Av
da

 C
ám

ara
 de

 la
 In

du
str

ia

Calle de la Osa Mayor

Calle de la Osa Mayor

Calle de la Osa Mayor

Avda de la Reguera

Avda de la Reguera

Avda de la Reguera

Avda de la Vía Láctea

Avda de la Vía Láctea

Avda de la Vía Láctea

Ca
lle

d e
lP

int
or

Ve
láz

qu
ez

Calle
del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Cmno del Valdearenal

Cmno del Valdearenal

Cmno del
Val

dea
ren

al

Avda de Extremadura

Avda de Extremadura

Avda de Extremadura

Avda de Extremadura

Calle del Pintor Velázquez
Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Calle del Pintor Velázquez

Avda Iker Casillas
Avda Iker Casillas

Avda Iker Casillas
Avda Iker Casillas

Avda Iker Casillas

Ca
lle

 M
ora

lej
a d

e E
nm

ed
io

Ca
lle

Mo
ra

lej
a d

e
En

me
dio

Ca
lle

Mo
ra

lej
a d

e E
nm

ed
io

Ca
lle

 M
or

ale
ja 

de
 E

nm
ed

io

Pa
se

o d
e A

rro
yo

mo
lin

os

Pa
se

o de
Ar

roy
om

olin
os

Pa
seo

de
Ar

roy
om

olin
os

Pase
o de

Arro
yom

olin
os

Pase
o de

Arro
yom

olin
os

Pque laPaz

Pq
ue

Co
mu

nid
ad

Ga
lle

ga

Pque
Liana

AvdaCerro Prieto

Avdadel Alcalde

de Móstoles

Av
da

de
Ca

rlo
s V

Avdade

la

O.N.U.

Calle

Río

Segura

Calle
Camino

de Humanes

Calle

Saturno

Call
e

Versalles

M-506

M-506

M-506

M-506

R-5

M-50

Término
municipal de

Alcorcón

Término
municipal de
Fuenlabrada

Plaza
del Sol

Plaza de
Nicaragua

Plaza
de Ernesto Peces

Plaza de
Tingo María

Plaza de
Nicaragua

Plaza
Valencia

Plaza
de la Cultura

Plaza de
Turia

Plaza de
Villafontana

Plaza de España

Plaza
de Turia

Plaza del
Pradillo

Plaza
de Arroyomolinos

Plaza de
Biarritz

Plaza Héroes
de la Libertad

Plaza de la
Fuensanta

Plaza
de las
Constelaciones

Plaza Dos
de Mayo

Plaza de
Nicaragua

Plaza
de Flandes

Plaza
del Sol

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011
01-012

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-016

01-021

01-024

02-001

04-018

04-019

04-020

04-021

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-006

02-007

02-008

02-009

02-010

02-011

02-012 02-013

02-014

02-015

02-016

02-017

02-018
02-019

02-020

02-021
02-022

02-023

02-024

02-025

02-026

02-02802-030

02-031

02-032

02-033

02-035

02-036
02-038

03-001

03-002

03-003

03-004
03-005

03-006

03-007

03-008

03-009

03-010

03-011

03-012

03-013

03-014

03-015

03-016

03-017

03-018

03-019

03-020

03-021

03-022

03-023

03-024

03-025

03-026

03-027

03-028

03-029

03-030

04-001

04-002

04-003

04-004

04-005

04-006

04-007

04-008

04-009

04-010

04-011

04-012

04-013

04-015

04-016

04-017

04-022

04-023
04-024

04-02504-026

04-027

04-028

04-029

04-030

04-031

04-032

04-033

04-034

04-035

04-036

04-037

04-038

04-039

04-040

04-041

04-042

04-043

04-044

04-045

04-046

Hospital
Universitario
de Móstoles

HM Universitario
Puerta del Sur

Centro de Salud
Alcalde Bartolomé
González

Centro
de Salud
Barcelona

Centro de Salud
Dr. Luengo
Rodríguez

Centro de
Salud Dos
de Mayo

Centro
de Salud

El Soto

Centro
de Salud
Felipe II

Centro de
Salud La
Princesa

C.E. Móstoles-
Coronel de Palma

Móstoles
Hospital de
Móstoles

Manuela
Malasaña

Móstoles
Central

Pradillo

Móstoles
- El Soto

Móstoles

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

425.000

425.000

426.000

426.000

427.000

427.000

428.000

428.000

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

2.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

4.
46

3.
00

0

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

4.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

4.
46

5.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 D
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

.0
22

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Parque
Coímbra

Pinares
Llanos

Parque
Guadarrama

Las Nieves
- El Lucero

Móstoles

Callejero municipal de Móstoles (3 de 3)
Índice de calles

III

IV

Mapa IV Abogados de Atocha, Avda B-1, C-1
Acuario, Calle F-5, F-6
Agustina de Aragón, Calle E-2, E-3
Alberto Conti, Calle A-2, B-1, B-2
Alcalde de Móstoles, Avda A-1, B-1, F-1
Alcalde de Zalamea, Calle D-3, E-3
Alcorcón, Avda F-1, G-1, G-2
Aldebarán, Calle C-6, D-6
Alerce, Calle D-4
Alfonso XII, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4, E-4, F-3, F-4
Almería, Calle B-2
Alonso Cano, Calle D-1
América, Calle E-2
Andrés Torrejón, Calle D-2
Andrómeda, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4
Antonio Hernández, Calle D-2, E-2
Aragón, Pque A-1, A-2
Arévalo, Calle F-2
Aries, Calle G-5
Arroyo del Soto, Pque B-1, C-1
Arroyo Villaviciosa, Cmno B-1, C-1
Arroyomolinos, Cmno B-6, C-5, C-6
Arroyomolinos, Paseo C-4, C-5, D-3, D-4
Arroyomolinos, Plaza D-3, D-4
Asturias, Calle D-2
Ávila, Calle E-2, F-1, F-2, G-1
Ávila, Trva F-2
Azorín, Calle B-2, B-3, C-3

Badajoz, Calle E-2, F-1, F-2
Baleares, Calle F-1, F-2, F-3
Barcelona, Calle F-2, G-2
Batalla de Bailén, Calle D-2
Bécquer, Calle E-1, F-1
Benito Pérez Galdós, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Benjamín Palencia, Calle D-1
Berardo Martín, Calle F-2, G-2
Berlín, Calle E-3
Berna, Calle D-5, E-5
Biarritz, Plaza E-3
Bilbao, Calle F-2
Bolivia, Calle F-3, F-4
Buenos Aires, Calle F-3
Burdeos, Calle G-2
Burgos, Calle E-2, F-2

Cáceres, Calle F-2
Cádiz, Calle E-2
Calvo Sotelo, Calle E-3
Cámara de la Industria, Avda C-4, C-5, D-4
Cambray, Calle D-5
Camino Carrasquillas, Calle A-2, B-2
Camino de Humanes, Calle E-3, E-4, F-4, F-5, F-6
Camino de Leganés, Calle E-2, F-2, G-2
Camino de Leganés, Trva E-2, F-2
Camino del Obispo, Calle A-1, B-1
Canarias, Calle E-2, F-2
Canícula, Calle E-4, E-5
Capricornio, Calle F-5, F-6
Carcavilla, Calle D-1, D-2
Carlos Arniches, Calle B-3, C-3
Carlos V, Avda E-4, F-4, G-2, G-3, G-4
Carmen, Calle E-2
Carrasquillas, Cmno A-2, A-3
Carrera, Calle E-2
Carrilejo, Cmno E-6, F-6
Cartaya, Calle E-3
Casiopea, Calle E-4, E-5, F-4, F-5
Castellón, Calle E-3, F-3
Castellón, Trva E-3
Cefeo, Calle D-5, D-6
Centro, Calle F-1
Cerro Prieto, Avda F-1, F-2
Cervantes, Calle E-1, F-1
Chile, Calle F-3
Ciclista David Gea, Calle A-1, A-2
Cid Campeador, Calle C-1, C-2, D-2
Ciudad Dolores Hidalgo, Calle E-3
Ciudad Dolores Hidalgo, Trva E-3
Colón, Calle D-2, E-2
Comunidad Gallega, Pque B-1, B-2
Concepción Arenal, Calle B-2, C-2
Concha Espina, Calle B-2
Concordia, Calle E-2, F-2
Constelaciones, Plaza E-5
Constitución, Avda E-2
Córdoba, Calle F-3, F-4
Corona Verde, Calle F-1
Coronel de Palma, Calle C-3, D-3
Cristo, Calle D-2, D-3
Cristo, Cllon D-2
Cruces, Senda A-3, A-4, B-4
Cuartel Huertas, Pque E-2, E-3
Cuenca, Calle E-3
Cuesta de la Virgen, Calle E-2
Cultura, Plaza E-2

Daoíz, Calle D-2
Daoíz, Cllon D-2
Deneb, Calle D-5
Denébola, Calle G-4, G-5
Desarrollo, Calle D-4, D-5, E-3, E-4, E-5
Doctor Luis Montes, Calle C-4
Don Pelayo, Calle E-1, E-2
Doña Inés, Vreda A-5, B-5
Dos de Mayo, Avda C-3, D-3, E-2, E-3
Dos de Mayo, Plaza D-3
Dos de Mayo, Trva E-3

E Polígono Industrial 1, Calle C-5, D-5
Echegaray, Calle E-1
Eduardo Torroja, Calle G-3, H-3
Educación, Calle B-2, C-2
Egipto, Calle D-4, D-5, E-4, E-5
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle B-2
Empecinado, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2, F-3, G-3
Enrique Granados, Calle E-1
Ernesto Peces, Plaza E-2
Escorpio, Calle F-5, G-5
España, Plaza E-2
Españoleto, Calle E-1
Esparta, Calle E-3
Espronceda, Calle E-1
Estación, Paseo D-2, E-1, E-2
Esteban Terradas, Calle G-3, H-3
Estocolmo, Calle F-3
Estoril, Calle G-2
Estrella Polar, Avda F-5, G-4, G-5
Extremadura (Actual N-V), Ctra A-1, B-1
Extremadura (Antigua N-V), Ctra A-4, A-5, B-4
Extremadura, Avda B-4, B-5, C-5, C-6

Fátima, Calle E-1
Fausto Fraile, Calle D-3, E-2, E-3
Fco. Javier Sauquillo, Calle F-1
Felipe II, Avda F-3, G-2, G-3
Fernando Roncero, Calle F-2, F-3
Flandes, Plaza G-3
Fortuny, Calle E-1, E-2
Francisco Cobos, Trva E-2
Fuensanta, Plaza D-3

G Polígono Industrial 1, Calle D-4
García Lorca, Calle D-1
Géminis, Calle D-6, E-6
Gerona, Calle E-3
Gijón, Calle D-2
Ginebra, Calle F-4, G-4
Goya, Paseo E-1, E-2
Gran Capitán, Calle D-1
Granada, Calle B-1, B-2, C-2, D-2
Grecia, Calle D-4
Guadalajara, Calle E-3
Guadalupe, Calle F-2

H Polígono Industrial 1, Calle D-4
Helsinki, Calle F-3, F-4
Hércules, Calle E-4, F-4, F-5
Hermanos Grimm, Calle B-2
Hermanos Machado, Calle B-2
Hermanos Pinzón, Calle F-2, G-2, G-3
Hernán Cortés, Calle D-3
Héroes de la Libertad, Plaza B-1
Híades, Calle E-5
Honorio Ruibal, Calle E-3
Huelva, Calle F-3, F-4
Huesca, Calle D-3
Humanes, Cmno F-6, G-6
Hydra, Calle E-5, F-5

Iker Casillas, Avda A-2, B-2, C-2
Independencia, Calle E-2, E-3
Inmaculada, Calle D-2
Isaac Peral, Calle F-3
Isabel la Católica, Calle F-2
Isla de la Gomera, Calle E-2, E-3

Jaén, Calle C-1, C-2
Jardines, Calle F-2
Joaquín Blume, Calle A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2
Juan Bravo, Calle D-3
Juan de Austria, Calle F-2
Juan de Juanes, Calle D-1
Juan de la Cierva, Calle H-3, H-4
Juan de Ocaña, Calle D-2
Juan Gómez, Calle E-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle E-1, F-1
Juan XXIII, Calle D-3, E-3
Julio Verne, Calle A-2, B-2
Júpiter, Calle H-4

La Coruña, Calle C-3
La Luna, Calle D-2
Larra, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Leñeros, Vreda B-6

Leo, Calle G-5
León, Calle D-2, D-3
Liana, Pque C-2, C-3, D-2
Libertad, Calle F-1, F-2, G-2
Libra, Calle F-5, G-5
Logroño, Calle D-3
Londres, Calle D-3
Lope de Vega, Calle E-1, F-1
Lugo, Calle C-3
Luis Jiménez de Asúa, Calle E-2

M-506, Ctra F-1, G-1, G-2, H-2, H-3, H-4
Madrid, Calle E-3
Maestros, Calle B-2, C-2
Magallanes, Calle C-1
Magdalena, Cmno E-6
Málaga, Calle B-1
Malasaña, Calle D-2, E-2
Maldonado, Calle D-3
Mallorca, Calle F-3
Malvarrosa, Calle E-2, F-2
Manuel de Falla, Calle E-1
Marcelino Camacho, Calle C-5, D-4, D-5
María Moliner, Calle B-2
Mariblanca, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2
Martina Castells, Calle C-1
Méjico, Calle E-3
Menkar, Calle G-5
Menorca, Calle F-2
Mercedes, Calle F-2
Mercurio, Calle H-4, H-5
Miguel Ángel, Calle E-1
Montecarlo, Calle G-2
Montero, Calle D-2, D-3
Montevideo, Calle E-3, F-3
Moraleja de Enmedio, Calle C-5, C-6, D-3, D-4, D-5
Moraleja de Enmedio, Cmno C-6

Nápoles, Calle D-4, D-5, E-4
Navalcarnero, Calle D-2
Navarra, Calle D-2, D-3
Navia, Calle E-2
Nazaret, Calle F-1, G-1
Neptuno, Calle H-5
Nicaragua, Calle G-3
Nicaragua, Plaza G-3
Niza, Calle G-2
Nueva York, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4
Nuevas Avenidas, Calle E-3
Núñez de Balboa, Calle D-2, D-3

O.N.U., Avda F-1, F-4, F-5, G-1, G-2, G-3, G-4
Obispo, Cmno A-1
Olímpica, Avda B-1, B-2
Olivos de Peñanevada, Calle F-3
Orense, Calle C-3
Órganos, Calle E-2
Orión, Calle E-4, E-5
Osa Mayor, Calle D-6, E-6, F-6, G-5, G-6
Osa Menor, Avda E-5, F-5, F-6
Oslo, Calle D-5
Oviedo, Calle C-2, C-3, D-3

Padilla, Calle D-3
Palafox, Calle E-3
Palencia, Calle E-2
Palmas, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3, E-4, F-2, F-3
Panamá, Calle F-2
París, Calle E-3, E-4
Parla, Cmno G-5, G-6
Parque América, Calle E-2
Parque Vosa, Calle D-1, E-1
Parque Zarauz, Calle E-2
Paz, Calle E-2, F-2
Paz, Pque D-4
Pegaso, Calle D-5, D-6
Perseo, Calle D-5, D-6, E-5, E-6
Perú, Calle F-3, F-4
Pilar, Calle D-2, D-3
Pintor el Greco, Calle D-1
Pintor Julio Romero, Calle D-1, E-1
Pintor Miró, Calle D-1, E-1
Pintor Murillo, Calle C-2, D-1, D-2
Pintor Picasso, Calle E-1
Pintor Ribera, Calle D-1
Pintor Rosales, Calle E-1
Pintor Sorolla, Calle D-1
Pintor Velázquez, Calle B-1, B-2, B-3, C-1, C-3, D-1, E-1
Pintor Zuloaga, Calle D-1, E-1
Pintor Zurbarán, Calle D-1, D-2
Piscis, Calle D-6, E-5, E-6, F-6
Pizarro, Calle D-2, D-3
Pléyades, Calle E-5
Plutón, Calle H-4
Pontevedra, Calle C-3
Portugal, Avda B-3, B-4, C-2, C-3, D-2, E-1, E-2, F-1
Pradillo, Plaza E-2

R-5, Avia G-6, H-6
Regordoño, Calle H-2, H-3, H-4
Reguera, Avda G-4, G-5, H-5
Reguera, Cmno G-4, H-4, H-5
Régulo, Calle E-4
Rejilla, Calle D-2, E-2
Rejilla, Trva D-2, E-2
Reyes Católicos, Calle E-3
Ricardo de la Vega, Calle E-1
Ricardo Medem, Calle D-2, E-2
Ricardo Medem, Trva E-2
Rigel, Calle D-5
Río Bidasoa, Calle D-3
Río Darro, Calle D-3
Río de Janeiro, Calle E-3, F-3, F-4
Río Duero, Calle B-3, C-3, C-4
Río Ebro, Calle B-4, B-5, C-3, C-4
Río Garona, Calle C-3, D-3
Río Genil, Calle C-3, D-3, D-4
Río Guadalquivir, Calle C-4
Río Guadiana, Calle B-4, B-5, C-5
Río Jalón, Calle B-4
Río Jarama, Calle D-3
Río Llobregat, Calle C-3, C-4
Río Manzanares, Calle C-3, D-3
Río Miño, Calle B-4, C-3, C-4
Río Nervión, Calle D-3, D-4
Río Odiel, Calle B-4, C-4, C-5
Río Segre, Calle B-4, C-4
Río Segura, Calle B-5, C-4, C-5
Río Sella, Calle C-4, D-4
Río Sil, Calle B-4, C-4
Río Tajuña, Calle D-3
Río Tormes, Calle C-3, C-4
Río Záncara, Calle C-3
Roma, Calle D-3, D-4, E-4
Rosario, Calle F-3
Rubens, Calle C-1, D-1, D-2

S Polígono Industrial 1, Calle C-5
Sagitario, Calle E-6, F-6
Salamanca, Calle F-2
Salvador Allende, Pque G-2
Salvador Dalí, Calle D-1
San Antonio, Calle E-2
San Marcial, Calle E-2, F-2
Santa Laura, Calle E-3, E-4
Santander, Calle D-2, E-2
Sao Paulo, Calle G-4
Saturno, Calle G-5, H-5
Segovia, Calle F-2
Severo Ochoa, Calle E-1, F-1
Sevilla, Calle D-2
Simón Hernández, Calle E-2, E-3, F-3, G-3, G-4, H-4
Sirio, Calle D-5
Sitio de Zaragoza, Calle E-2
Sol, Plaza D-5, E-5, E-6
Soria, Calle C-3

Tauro, Calle G-5
Teniente Ruiz, Calle E-3
Teruel, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3
Tingo María, Plaza E-2
Tokio, Calle E-3
Toledo, Calle E-3
Tolimán, Calle D-5
Tordillo, Cmno A-4, A-5
Torres Quevedo, Calle G-3, G-4, H-3
Turia, Plaza C-4, D-4

Unicornio, Calle D-5, D-6
Urano, Calle H-4, H-5

Valdearenal, Cmno A-6, B-5, B-6, C-5
Valencia, Plaza F-2
Valencia, Pque C-1
Valladolid, Calle E-3
Velarde, Calle D-2
Venus, Calle G-4, H-4
Veracruz, Calle F-3, F-4, G-4
Versalles, Calle F-3, G-3, G-4
Vía Láctea, Avda C-6, D-6, E-5, E-6, F-5, G-4, G-5
Viena, Calle F-4
Villaamil, Calle C-3, D-3
Villafontana, Plaza F-3
Villaviciosa (M-856), Ctra B-1
Virgen del Puerto, Trva E-2
Virgo, Calle G-5
Vizcaya, Calle C-3

Yolanda González, Calle C-4, C-5, D-5

Zamora, Calle D-2
Zaragoza, Calle D-2, D-3
Zumalacárregui, Calle D-2


